
Участники 1 этапа профильной олимпиады 

НИУ ВШЭ – Пермь для школьников 10-11 классов. 

 

Профиль «Право». 

Количество 

набранных 

баллов 

ФИО Класс 

32 Быстрова Елизавета Николаевна 11 

31 Ивенских Михаил Алексеевич 11 

30 Шилова Светлана Юрьевна  10 

29 Антонова Ульяна Юрьевна 11 

28 Мамаева Алена Александровна 10 

27 Имайкина Мария Маратовна 10 

27 Подъянова Анна Андреевна 10 

27 Проскуряков Артемий Дмитриевич 10 

26 Бондарева Александра Дмитриевна 10 

26 Гусельникова Диана Игоревна  10 

26 Перфилова Мария Андреевна 10 

26 Ситникова Маргарита Игоревна 10 

25 Агейкина Анастасия Вячеславовна 10 

25 Волкова Татьяна Игоревна 10 

25 Кузьмин Егор Дмитриевич 11 

24 Иванов Владимир Алексеевич 11 

24 Миков Илья Сергеевич 10 

23 Гавшина Дарья Вячеславовна 10 

23 Григорьева Анастасия Олеговна 10 

23 Красносельских Елизавета Павловна 10 

23 Шагулина Ирина Геннадьевна 10 

22 Корепанов Максим Олегович 10 

22 Радостева Мария Антоновна 10 

21 Крайнева Анна Алексеевна 11 

21 Рожина Варвара Юрьевна 10 

20 Бакунова Диана Ильнуровна 10 

20 Бояршинов Алексей Андреевич 10 

20 Кириллова Анна Сергеевна 11 

19 Базаева Кристина Сергеевна 11 

19 Иванова Ангелина Александровна 10 

19 Самарина Кристина Александровна 10 

19 Солодовникова Ульяна Игоревна 11 

17 Благиных Мария Алексеевна 10 

17 Брюханова Татьяна Сергеевна 10 

17 Семухина Юлия Сергеевна 10 

16 Владыкина Елизавета Андреевна 11 



16 Катаева Вероника Александровна 10 

14 Савина Влада Оганнесовна 10 

12 Чепуштанова Галина Сергеевна 11 
 

 

Участники, прошедшие во 2 этап. 

Количество 

набранных 

баллов 

ФИО Класс 

30 Шилова Светлана Юрьевна  10 

28 Мамаева Алена Александровна 10 

27 Имайкина Мария Маратовна 10 

27 Подъянова Анна Андреевна 10 

27 Проскуряков Артемий Дмитриевич 10 

26 Бондарева Александра Дмитриевна 10 

26 Гусельникова Диана Игоревна  10 

26 Перфилова Мария Андреевна 10 

26 Ситникова Маргарита Игоревна 10 

25 Агейкина Анастасия Вячеславовна 10 

25 Волкова Татьяна Игоревна 10 

24 Миков Илья Сергеевич 10 

   

32 Быстрова Елизавета Николаевна 11 

31 Ивенских Михаил Алексеевич 11 

29 Антонова Ульяна Юрьевна 11 

25 Кузьмин Егор Дмитриевич 11 

24 Иванов Владимир Алексеевич 11 

21 Крайнева Анна Алексеевна 11 

 


